M-1
D
im
m
e
rs &
 F
a

ls
Dimmers & Fan Speed Controls
Catalog Numbering System
Many P&S Dimmers & Fan Speed Controls are available boxed or VisionPak™ clam-shell packaging for high-impact merchandising.
Please see the Catalog Numbering System above or specific charts for ordering information.
See Pages M-4 – M-7 to order RF Lighting Control System products.
Package
Blank = Box
V = VisionPak™
TK = Triple Knob
All P&S Dimmers and Fan Speed Controls use an easy-to-understand
catalog numbering system:
T LV 600  -  *
Examples:
D600MLAV = Decorator Dimmer, Incandescent, 600W, Multilocation, Light Almond, in a VisionPak
LS600LA = Decorator Slide Dimmer, Incandescent, 600W, Light Almond, in a Box
SSSC5-WV = Short Slide, Fan Speed Control, 5 Amp, White, in a VisionPak
Control Type
D = Decorator
LS = Long Slide
SC = Scene Director
T = Toggle
R = Rotary
DR = �Decorator
Rotary
Load Size
300 = 300 Watt
600 = 600 Watt/VA
603 = 600 Watt/VA, 3-Way
700 = 700 Watt
703 = 700 Watt 3-Way
1000 = 1000 Watt/VA
1003 = 1000 Watt/VA, 3-Way
1100 = 1100 Watt
1103 = 1100 Watt 3-Way
1600 = 1600 Watt
1603 = 1600 Watt 3-Way
2000 = 2000 Watt
2003 = 2000 Watt 3-Way
3 = 3 Amps
5 = 5 Amps
7 = 7 Amps
8 = 8 Amps
10 = 10 Amps
15 = 1.5 Amps
16 = 1.6 Amps or 16 Amps
25 = 2.5 Amps
Options
E = �Electronic
Preset
L = Lighted
M = Multilocation
P = Preset
Color
BK = Black
(Blank) = Brown
CL = Clear
GRY = Gray
I = Ivory
LA = Light Almond
LC = Lighted Clear
W = White
Load Type
Blank = Incandescent
FB = Fluorescent Ballast
IR = Infrared Remote
LV = Magnetic Low-Voltage
ELV = Electronic Low-Voltage
MC = Master Controller
DC = �Dual Dimmer/De-Hummer
Speed Control
DV = �Dimmer/Variable Speed
Control
DH = �De-Hummer
Fan Speed Control
SC = Fan Speed Control
Package
Blank = Box
V = VisionPak™
TK = Triple Knob
M-32
D